
 2024 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament - Final Payouts

Scratch Handicap

1 Augusta Bockman 136.00$  1 Bentley Slavik-Gron 136.00$  

2 Willex Wong 120.00$  2 Logan Orosz 120.00$  

3 Nathan Carson 104.00$  3 Chase Buniak 104.00$  

4 Tommy Ho 84.00$    4 Trentin Navin 84.00$    

5 Tommy Ho 64.00$    5 Connor Raccio 64.00$    

6 Travis Cotterall 56.00$    6 Jocob Cox 56.00$    

7 Dawson Daley 52.00$    7 Tia Navin 52.00$    

8 Matthew Ho 48.00$    8 Jared De Juan 48.00$    

9 Ryan Ridders 44.00$    9 Joren Raccio 44.00$    

10 Ryder Schindel 42.00$    10 Nathan Lee 42.00$    

11 Brayden Kennedy 40.00$    11 Sara Ross 40.00$    

12 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 38.00$    12 Oliver Douglas 38.00$    

13 Matthew Ho 36.00$    13 Caleb Snyder 36.00$    

14 Ethan Bryant 34.00$    14 Jordan Haggett 34.00$    

15 Molly Nimchuk 30.00$    15t Calleigh Tran 15.00$    

15t Noah Quick 15.00$    

928.00$     928.00$        

Scratch Handicap

1 Joshwa Cox / Ethan Bryant 115.00$  230.00$     1 Levi Snyder / Caleb Snyder 115.00$  230.00$        

2 Ryan Ridders / Tommy Ho 100.00$  200.00$     2 Tia Navin / Addisyon Oberhammer 100.00$  200.00$        

3 Kaiden Norman / Travis Cotterall 92.00$    184.00$     3 Logan Orosz / Trentin Navin 92.00$    184.00$        

4 Nathan Carson / Willex Wong 78.00$    156.00$     4 Lillian Colborne / Justine Bryant 78.00$    156.00$        

5 James Rothbauer / Joshwa Cox 64.00$    128.00$     5 Oliver Douglas / Graeson Tkach 64.00$    128.00$        

6 James Rothbauer / Ethan Bryant 56.00$    112.00$     6 Logan Orosz / Andrei Ibasco 56.00$    112.00$        

7 Ryan Ridders / Dawson Daley 50.00$    100.00$     7 Andrei Ibasco / Brayden Kennedy 50.00$    100.00$        

8 Nathan Carson / Molly Nimchuk 44.00$    88.00$       8 Matthew White / Ryder Schindel 44.00$    88.00$          

9 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick / Hailey Schopper 40.00$    80.00$       9 Oliver Douglas Molly Nimchuk 40.00$    80.00$          

10 Holly Bartzis / Dawson Daley 38.00$    76.00$       10 Connor Raccio / Joren Raccio 38.00$    76.00$          

11 Kaiden Norman / Willex Wong 35.00$    70.00$       11 Tia Navin / Brandon Bartzis 35.00$    70.00$          

1,424.00$  1,424.00$     

Scratch Handicap

1 Ryder Schindel / Kaiden Norman 82.00$    328.00$     1 Cheyanne Oberhammer / Holly Bartzis 82.00$    328.00$        

Travis Cotterall / Willex Wong Brandon Bartzis / Dawson Daley

2 Joren Raccio / Connor Raccio 69.00$    276.00$     2 Chase Buniak / Emma Zeiler 69.00$    276.00$        

Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick / Molly Nimchuk Cooper Buniak / Trentin Navin

3 Holly Bartzis / Brandon Bartzis 56.00$    224.00$     3 Claire Burton / Vice Burton 56.00$    224.00$        

Ryan Ridders / Dawson Daley Caleb Snyder / Levi Snyder

4 Calleigh Tran / Cianna Tran 49.00$    196.00$     4 Nathan  Lee / Sara Ross 49.00$    196.00$        

Matthew Ho / Tommy Ho Emma Ross / Cheyanne Oberhammer

1,024.00$  1,024.00$     

Singles

Doubles

Team



 2024 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament - Final Payouts

Scratch Handicap

1 Augusta Bockman 261.00$  1 Caleb Snyder 261.00$  

2 Ryan Ridders 228.00$  2 Logan Orosz 228.00$  

3 Ethan Bryant 212.00$  3 Cooper Buniak 212.00$  

4 Tommy Ho 180.00$  4 Joren Raccio 180.00$  

5 Willex Wong 148.00$  5 Bentley Slavik-Gron 148.00$  

6 Molly Nimchuk 132.00$  6 Calleigh Tran 132.00$  

7 Travis Cotterall 116.00$  7 Tia Navin 116.00$  

8 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 100.00$  8 Chase Buniak 100.00$  

9 Brayden Kennedy 92.00$    9 Oliver Douglas 92.00$    

10 Matthew Ho 84.00$    10 Noah Quick 84.00$    

11 Dawson Daley 76.00$    11 Jared De Juan 76.00$    

1,629.00$  1,629.00$     

Over 161 160 & Under

1 Kaiden Norman 194.00$  1 Joren Raccio 210.00$  

2 Ryan Ridders 165.00$  2T Cheyanne Oberhammer 174.00$  

3T Augusta Bockman 136.00$  2T Calleigh Tran 174.00$  

3T Trentin Navin 136.00$  2T Kaija Hawkins 174.00$  

5 Ethan Bryant 109.00$  5T Nathan Lee 110.00$  

6 Connor Raccio 99.00$    5T Sydney Haggett 110.00$  

7 Tianna Scofield 78.00$    5T David Burke 110.00$  

8 Lillian Colborne 60.00$    8 James Rothbauer 85.00$    

9 Connor Luu 80.00$    

10 AJ Leganchuk 76.00$    

977.00$     1,303.00$     

Boys Girls

1 Nathan Carson 84.00$    1 Molly Nimchuk 62.00$    

2 Ethan Bryant 75.00$    2 Claire Burton 57.00$    

3 Brayden Kennedy 66.00$    3 Lillian Colborne 48.00$    

4 Cooper Buniak 60.00$    4 Hailey Schopper 42.00$    

5 Travis Cotterall 51.00$    5 Vice Burton 33.00$    

6 Matthew Ho 48.00$    

7 Tommy Ho 36.00$    

8 Kaiden Norman 26.00$    

9 Connor Racio 22.00$    

468.00$     242.00$        

Total 13,000.00$  

Sport Shot

All Events

Skills



 2024 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament Payout

First Name Last Name Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp 161 Over 160 Under Boys Girls TOTAL

Brandon Bartzis 35.00$       56.00$       82.00$       173.00$       

Holly Bartzis 38.00$       56.00$       82.00$       176.00$       

Augusta Bockman 136.00$     261.00$     136.00$     533.00$       

Ethan Bryant 38.00$       171.00$     212.00$     109.00$     75.00$       605.00$       

Justine Bryant 78.00$       78.00$         

Chase Buniak 104.00$     69.00$       100.00$     273.00$       

Cooper Buniak 69.00$       212.00$     60.00$       341.00$       

David Burke 110.00$     110.00$       

Claire Burton 56.00$       57.00$       113.00$       

Vice Burton 56.00$       33.00$       89.00$         

Nathan Carson 104.00$     122.00$     84.00$       310.00$       

Lillian Colborne 30.00$       78.00$       60.00$       48.00$       216.00$       

Travis Cotterall 64.00$       92.00$       82.00$       116.00$     51.00$       405.00$       

Jacob Cox 56.00$       56.00$         

Joshwa Cox 179.00$     179.00$       

Dawson Daley 56.00$       88.00$       56.00$       82.00$       76.00$       358.00$       

Jared De Juan 48.00$       76.00$       124.00$       

Oliver Douglas 38.00$       104.00$     92.00$       234.00$       

Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 40.00$       40.00$       69.00$       100.00$     249.00$       

Jordan Haggett 34.00$       34.00$         

Sydney Haggett 110.00$     110.00$       

Kaija Hawkins 174.00$     174.00$       

Matthew Ho 52.00$       49.00$       84.00$       48.00$       233.00$       

Tommy Ho 84.00$       100.00$     49.00$       180.00$     36.00$       449.00$       

Andrei Ibasco 106.00$     106.00$       

Brayden Kennedy 42.00$       50.00$       92.00$       66.00$       250.00$       

Nathan Lee 42.00$       49.00$       110.00$     201.00$       

AJ Leganchuk 76.00$       76.00$         

Connor Luu 80.00$       80.00$         

Tia Navin 52.00$       135.00$     116.00$     303.00$       

Trentin Navin 84.00$       92.00$       69.00$       136.00$     381.00$       

Molly Nimchuk 36.00$       44.00$       40.00$       69.00$       132.00$     62.00$       383.00$       

Kaiden Norman 34.00$       127.00$     82.00$       194.00$     26.00$       463.00$       

Addisyn Oberhammer 100.00$     100.00$       

Cheyanne Oberhammer 131.00$     174.00$     305.00$       

Logan Orosz 120.00$     148.00$     228.00$     496.00$       

Noah Quick 15.00$       84.00$       99.00$         

Connor Raccio 64.00$       38.00$       69.00$       99.00$       22.00$       292.00$       

Joren Raccio 44.00$       38.00$       69.00$       180.00$     210.00$     541.00$       

Ryan Ridders 48.00$       150.00$     56.00$       228.00$     165.00$     647.00$       

Emma Ross 49.00$       49.00$         

Sara Ross 40.00$       49.00$       89.00$         

Sport ShotSingles Doubles Teams All Events Skills



 2024 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament Payout

First Name Last Name Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp 161 Over 160 Under Boys Girls TOTAL

Sport ShotSingles Doubles Teams All Events Skills

James Rothbauer 120.00$     85.00$       205.00$       

Ryder Schindel 44.00$       44.00$       82.00$       170.00$       

Hailey Schopper 40.00$       42.00$       82.00$         

Tianna Scofield 78.00$       78.00$         

Bentley Slavik-Gron 136.00$     148.00$     284.00$       

Caleb Snyder 36.00$       115.00$     56.00$       261.00$     468.00$       

Levi Snyder 115.00$     56.00$       171.00$       

Graeson Tkach 64.00$       64.00$         

Calleigh Tran 15.00$       49.00$       132.00$     174.00$     370.00$       

Ciana Tran 49.00$       49.00$         

Matthew White 44.00$       44.00$         

Willex Wong 120.00$     113.00$     82.00$       148.00$     463.00$       

Emma Zeiler 69.00$       69.00$         

TOTALS 928.00$     928.00$     1,424.00$  1,424.00$  1,024.00$  1,024.00$  1,629.00$  1,629.00$  977.00$     1,303.00$  468.00$     242.00$     13,000.00$  

928.00$     928.00$     1,424.00$  1,424.00$  1,024.00$  1,024.00$  1,629.00$  1,629.00$  977.00$     1,303.00$  468.00$     242.00$     13,000.00$  


